
Revised 6-12-06 MC 

Campus Resources for Dealing with Challenging Students 

Situation  Who to Call  Campus 

Emergency Campus Safety 5-0911

911 Dispatch  9-911

Student Illness  

or Injury   

Sexual 

Assault 

Integrated Student Health Center 5-1800 

Campus Safety    5-1111 

Integrated Student Health Center 5-1800 

Counseling Office    5-1800  

Campus Safety    5-1111 

Emotional Counseling Office 5-1800

Distress  541-891-0648

Student Affairs 5-1011

Discrimination, 

Sexual Harassment Campus Access/EEO 5-1031

Cell/Non-Campus 

541-885-0911 
911

541-885-1800 
541-885-1111

541-885-1800 
541-885-1015  
541-885-1111

541-885-1800 
541-891-0648 
541-885-1011

541-885-1031

Disability Issue        Disability Services  5-1129 541-885-1129

Disruptive or Student Affairs 5-1011 541-885-1011

Threatening  

Behavior 


