Campus Resources for Dealing with Challenging Students

Situation	Who to Call	Campus	Cell/Non-Campus
Emergency	Campus Safety	5-0911	541-885-0911
	911 Dispatch	9-911	911
Student Illness	Integrated Student Health Center	5-1800	541-885-1800
or Injury	Campus Safety	5-1111	541-885-1111
Sexual	Integrated Student Health Center	5-1800	541-885-1800
Assault	Counseling Office	5-1800	541-885-1015
	Campus Safety	5-1111	541-885-1111
			541-885-1800
Emotional	Counseling Office	5-1800	541-891-0648
Distress	541-8	91-0648	541-885-1011
	Student Affairs	5-1011	
Discrimination,			541-885-1031
Sexual Harassment	Campus Access/EEO	5-1031	
Disability Issue	Disability Services	5-1129	541-885-1129
Disruptive or Threatening Behavior	Student Affairs	5-1011	541-885-1011